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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allison Francis347
Oroville

9.100 8.325 8.8758.750 35.050
1 2 2 6 1 

1 

Madelyn Robinson338
Luna

8.825 8.300 9.1008.650 34.875
2 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Kyrah Balolong302
Black Diamond

8.525 8.225 9.4508.350 34.550
7 4 5 1 3 

3 

Claudia Wolfe348
Oroville

8.750 8.400 8.7508.625 34.525
3 1 4 9T 4 

4 

Maya Holman322
Fox

8.250 8.150 8.8258.950 34.175
9 5 1 7T 5 

5 

Nicole Bradshaw317
Davis Diamonds

8.675 8.100 8.7508.100 33.625
5 6 7 9T 6 

6 

Courtney Sanderson305
CYC

8.200 7.650 9.1007.900 32.850
10 9 9 2T 7 

7 

Mya Baker301
Black Diamond

8.025 7.850 8.9257.875 32.675
12 7 10 4T 8 

8 

Jessica Robinson339
Luna

8.700 7.400 8.4508.000 32.550
4 10 8 12 9 

9 

Holly Hansen346
Miyagi

8.150 7.775 8.8257.750 32.500
11 8 12 7T 10 

10 

Hannah Strasser345
Miyagi

8.650 7.225 8.7507.775 32.400
6 11 11 9T 11 

11 

Xanthea Reuss329
Galaxy

8.375 5.575 8.9258.175 31.050
8 12 6 4T 12 

12 
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